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PLACE DOSSARD NOM TEMPS GENRE 

1 36 Adrien MICHEL  3:30 H 

2 39 Arthur MATHIEU  3:33 H 

3 4 Vincent BARBEROUX  3:47 H 

4 57 Nicolas FAILLACE  3:49 H 

5 11 Mikhal SHUMLIN  3:52 H 

6 79 Pierre VANNARD  4:01 H 

7 50 Jean-Baptiste RIPPERT  4:05 H 

8 26 Clément GALINIER  4:14 H 

9 5 Carla TORRENT 4:24 F 

10 30 Edouard BOUTIN  4:27 H 

11 21 Basile DELABY  4:27 H 

12 42 Baptiste LABARTHE  4:27 H 

13 32 Alban BEGNIS  4:28 H 

14 12 Gabin CIZEL  4:28 H 

15 83 Basile FONBONNE  4:83 H 

16 46 Mathis LOMBARDO  4:35 H 

17 84 Arnaud MENARD  4:36 H 

18 43 Max SIONNET  4:37 H 

19 2 Simon PEY  4:38 H 

20 35 Jean-Yves MILLET  4:39 H 

21 29 Cédric COMBRIE  4:40 H 

22 80 Emile SIONNET  4:41 H 

23 20 Maxime RIBOULET  4:44 H 

24 38 Yanis RUELLAND  4:51 H 
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25 41 Timotei CALAIS  4:53 H 

26 13 Mickael DI IORIO  5:07 H 

27 85 Gaetan BREMAUD  5:22 H 

28 81 Pierre-Antoine COMBY  5:23 H 

29 8 Julie VADA  5:27 F 

30 70 Tom DOLLÉ  5:29 H 

31 10 Valentine MONIN  5:32 F 

32 88 Thomas BESNEHARD  5:34 H 

33 6 Flora MORON  5:38 F 

34 86 Théo BRANLANT  5:40 H 

35 37 Sylvain PEREZ  5:44 H 

36 49 Alix PAITRY  5:45 H 

37 56 Reda BENAISSA  5:46 H 

38 34 Maxime BOITAUD  5:53 H 

39 58 Michael MASSON  6:01 H 

40 7 Aude MARCHAND  6:06 F 

41 4 Lucie PEUZIN  6:12 F 

42 54 Gianni EINAUDI  6:28 H 

43 68 Romain EINAUDI  6:29 H 

44 19 Elise BAILE  6:32 F 

45 2 Camille PEY  6:38 F 

46 69 Baptiste MOULIN  7:14 H 

47 60 Estevan ALONSO  7:25 H 
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PLACE DOSSARD NOM TEMPS 

1 5 Carla TORRENT 4:24 

2 8 Julie VADA  5:27 

3 10 Valentine MONIN  5:32 

4 6 Flora MORON  5:38 

5 7 Aude MARCHAND  6:06 

6 4 Lucie PEUZIN  6:12 

7 19 Elise BAILE  6:32 

8 2 Camille PEY  6:38 
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PLACE DOSSARD NOM TEMPS 

1 36 Adrien MICHEL  3:30 

2 39 Arthur MATHIEU  3:33 

3 4 Vincent BARBEROUX  3:47 

4 57 Nicolas FAILLACE  3:49 

5 11 Mikhal SHUMLIN  3:52 

6 79 Pierre VANNARD  4:01 

7 50 Jean-Baptiste RIPPERT  4:05 

8 26 Clément GALINIER  4:14 

9 30 Edouard BOUTIN  4:27 

10 21 Basile DELABY  4:27 

11 42 Baptiste LABARTHE  4:27 

12 32 Alban BEGNIS  4:28 

13 12 Gabin CIZEL  4:28 

14 83 Basile FONBONNE  4:83 

15 46 Mathis LOMBARDO  4:35 

16 84 Arnaud MENARD  4:36 

17 43 Max SIONNET  4:37 

18 2 Simon PEY  4:38 

19 35 Jean-Yves MILLET  4:39 

20 29 Cédric COMBRIE  4:40 

21 80 Emile SIONNET  4:41 

22 20 Maxime RIBOULET  4:44 

23 38 Yanis RUELLAND  4:51 

24 41 Timotei CALAIS  4:53 
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25 13 Mickael DI IORIO  5:07 

26 85 Gaetan BREMAUD  5:22 

27 81 Pierre-Antoine COMBY  5:23 

28 70 Tom DOLLÉ  5:29 

29 88 Thomas BESNEHARD  5:34 

30 86 Théo BRANLANT  5:40 

31 37 Sylvain PEREZ  5:44 

32 49 Alix PAITRY  5:45 

33 56 Reda BENAISSA  5:46 

34 34 Maxime BOITAUD  5:53 

35 58 Michael MASSON  6:01 

36 54 Gianni EINAUDI  6:28 

37 68 Romain EINAUDI  6:29 

38 69 Baptiste MOULIN  7:14 

39 60 Estevan ALONSO  7:25 
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PLACE DOSSARD NOM TEMPS GENRE 

1 44 Nino DELPECH  5:35 H 

2 3 Jérémie BADAROUX  5:48 H 

3 1 Claire YVINEC  5:52 F 

4 18 Lucie GONZALES  6:12 F 

5 25 Patrice HERMY  7:11 H 

6 6 Cyrille CROZET  9:07 H 
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PLACE DOSSARD NOM TEMPS 

1 1 Claire YVINEC  5:52 

2 18 Lucie GONZALES  6:12 
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PLACE DOSSARD NOM TEMPS 

1 44 Nino DELPECH  5:35 

2 3 Jérémie BADAROUX  5:48 

3 25 Patrice HERMY  7:11 

4 6 Cyrille CROZET  9:07 
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